FORM NO. PFJ-811 REV. 1
Supersedes Form No. PTZ-789
THIS  MODEL
17.010.0
USES LESS ENERGY
Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio - SEER
17.00
Features

Guide Specifications ..............................................................................................16
Limited Warranty ....................................................................................................17
Model Number Identification/Available SKUs
FO*20R Series
Fujitsu General America, Inc. 3
FO 24 20 R V J C A B
Brand Capacity SEER Product Type Voltage Controls Minor
Series
Major
Series
FO =
Fujitsu
24 = 24,000 BTU/H
36 = 36,000 BTU/H
48 = 48,000 BTU/H
60 = 60,000 BTU/H
20 =
20 SEER
R =
Heat Pump
V =
Inverter
J =
1 ph, 208-230/60
C =
Communicating
A =
First Design
Series
B =
Second Design
Series
Available Models
FO2420RVJCAB
FO3620RVJCAB
FO4820RVJCAB
FO6020RVJCAB
Available SKUs
 Heat Pumps
4 Fujitsu General America, Inc.
General Data/Electrical Data
FO*20R Series